Knox County Junior Fair Award Sponsorship Deadline: March 31, 2024

Thank you for your sponsorship and support of the Knox County Junior Fair! Sponsorships received by March 31, 2024 will be included in the 2024 Fair Book. Final deadline for sponsorship is May 15, 2024

Name of Sponsor (As you wish it to appear on award/ program)

Contact Person Name:		
Contact Phone Number:		
Full Address:		
Would you like to present your award to the recipient? Yes No		
In the event one of your award sponsorships are not needed, may we use your sponsorship to support other Junior Fair Awards? Yes No If you wish to sponsor additional awards, please select from the following options. Sponsorships can be in any amount you wish to contribute, or you are welcome to contact Kayla Jones (740-452-2356 or kjones@ofbf.org) for specific awards remaining to be sponsored:		
Beef	Goat	Sheep
Dairy	Llama/ Alpaca	Swine
Dogs	Poultry	Ambassadors/ Royalty
Equine	Rabbit	FFA & Still Projects
Please remit payment to:	Knox County Farm Bureau Attn: Knox County Fair Awards 1625A Sharon Ave Zanesville, OH 43701	

For any questions, please contact Organization Director Kayla Jones at 740-452-2356.

Contact information will be maintained within the Knox County Farm Bureau and shared with Knox County Agricultural Society upon termination of our agreement. If you wish to have your contact information remain confidential, please check here: _____